CLASSIFIED PERSONNEL SALARY SCHEDULE
2023-2024 Salary Schedule

Position Days Salary
Contracted
Payroll/HumRes/Act/Dis Treas 260 days TSK Schedule
Acct Pay/Spec Prog/Bank Rec 260 days TSK Schedule
Principal’s Secretary - HS 240 days 14.20 per hour
Principal’s Secretary — ES 240 days 14.20 per hour
Maint/School Dude 260 days 18.00 per hour
Bus Mech/Trans. Dir. 260 days 16.75 per hour
Custodian 240 days 12.25 per hour
Custodian 200 days 12.25 per hour
Bus Drivers 178 days 29.03 per trip
Special Trip Drivers 11.00 per hour
ISS Supervisor 178 days 13.60 per hour
Nurse LPN 178 days 20.20 per hour
Nurse RN 10 hrs/wk 26.22 per hour
Lunchroom Supervisor 210 days 14.55 per hour
Lunchroom Cooks 180 days 12.60 per hour
JROTC SGT. Pay Minimum Army
Requirement
Credit Recovery/Dist Learning 200 days 15.04 per hour
Computer Lab Elem. 190 days 12.36 per hour
2 Maintenance 7> Custodian 260 days 12.25 per hour
Grounds/Landscaping 2500 Stipend
After School Detention 21.00 per hour
Concession Stand 750.00
Credit Recovery 11.57 per hour

Bus Driver Pre School Training

Gate Ticket Booth Attendant

Shot Clock Keeper

Student Ticket Booth Attendant

Sub Pay Upon Retirement

Tutor

Ballgame Supervisor —home games
Court/Attendance Liaison

Human Resources-Payroll/Contracts/Insurance
Transportation Director

All other classified hourly employees beginning hourly wage

85.00

30.00 per night
20.00 per night
25.00 per night
82.50

13.28 per hour
2500

3000

9000

5000

11.00 per hour



Marked Tree School District No. 28
Classified Salary Schedule
2023-2024 School Year

Chapter I Aides (Contacted 9 months)

Years Experience Annual Salary
1. 17,675
2. 17,750
3. 17,825
4. 17,900
5. 17,975
6. 18,050
7. 18,125
8. 18,200
9. 18,275
10. 18,350
11. 18,425
12. 18,500
13. 18,575
14. 18,650
15. 18,725
16. 18,800
17. 18,875
18. 18,950
19. 19,025

20. 19,100



21. 19,175
22. 19,250
23. 19,325

Add additional $1,000.00 for all who pass praxis
Add additional $1,500.00 for all who have 2 years or 60hrs college



LICENSED PERSONNEL SALARY SCHEDULE

Marked Tree School District No. 28

Teachers Salary Schedule

2023-2024 School Year

Years Experience
Ed.D
0

(OSSR

Superintendent

High School Principal
Elementary Principal
K-12 Principal

Speech Pathologist Dir.

BSE

50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000

50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000

BSE+15

50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000

50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000

1.8446056
1.47224

1.548418
1.292394

MSE

50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000

50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,150
50,650
51,150
51,650
52,150
52,650
53,150
53,150

MSE+15

50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000

50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,150
50,650
51,150
51,650
52,150
52,650
53,150
53,650
54,150

Ed.S/

50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000

50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,150
50,650
51,150
51,650
52,150
52,650
53,150
53,650
54,150
54,650
55,150

Extended contracts based on salary schedule experience divided by 190 days times number of

extended



days to arrive at extended contract salary.



Extra Duty Salary Schedule
2023-2024 School Year

Football:

Head Sr. Football
Asst. JR/SR Football
JR Asst. Football

JR Head Football

Basketball:

SR Head Boys Basketball
SR Asst. Boys Basketball
JR Head Boys Basketball
JR Asst. Boys Basketball
SR Head Girls Basketball
SR Asst. Girls Basketball
JR Head Girls Basketball
JR Asst. Girls Basketball

Track:
Baseball:
Head Baseball
Asst. Baseball
Softball:

Head Softball
Asst. Softball
Golf

Tennis:
Cheerleading:

JR Cheerleading
SR Cheerleading

3000
2500
1500
2000

3000
1500
2000
1500
3000
1500
2000
1500

1500

2500
1500

2500

1500

1100

1100

1750
2250



Extra Duty Salary Schedule Continued

2023-2024 School Year

Miscellaneous:

Facilities Manager
Maintenance/Coaching Licensed
Athletic Director

SIP Coor

Annual

Computer Lab

Gifted & Talented Coor.
Special Projects Coor
Vocational Coor.
Alternative School

Dean of Students
Advanced Placement
ACSIP Coor

SR Class Dir

Parent Coor

504 Coor.

Activity Trip Driver/Cert.
Add. Duty (Above 1 hour/wk)
11t Grade Sponsor
Mentoring Coordinator
Mentoring Teacher

Title VI Coor.

National Board Certification
Homebound Tutoring
After School Tutoring
Literacy Lead

Math Lead

Math Coach

Literacy Coach

Asst. Principal

Prof Dev off contact

2000

1500
9000
1500
2000
2000
500

2500
500
951
3000
1500
750
150
500
500
25.00 per trip
100
500
500
600 per semester
500
2000
33.00 per hour
50.00 per hour
3000
3000
3000
3000
1000
264 per day
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