CLASSIFIED PERSONNEL SALARY SCHEDULE

2023-2024 Salary Schedule

Position	Days Contracted	Salary
Payroll/HumRes/Act/Dis Treas	260 days	TSK Schedule
Acct Pay/Spec Prog/Bank Rec	260 days	TSK Schedule
Principal's Secretary - HS	240 days	14.20 per hour
Principal's Secretary – ES	240 days	14.20 per hour
Maint/School Dude	260 days	18.00 per hour
Bus Mech/Trans. Dir.	260 days	16.75 per hour
Custodian	240 days	12.25 per hour
Custodian	200 days	12.25 per hour
Bus Drivers	178 days	29.03 per trip
Special Trip Drivers		11.00 per hour
ISS Supervisor	178 days	13.60 per hour
Nurse LPN	178 days	20.20 per hour
Nurse RN	10 hrs/wk	26.22 per hour
Lunchroom Supervisor	210 days	14.55 per hour
Lunchroom Cooks	180 days	12.60 per hour
JROTC SGT.		Pay Minimum Army
Requirement		
Credit Recovery/Dist Learning	200 days	15.04 per hour
Computer Lab Elem.	190 days	12.36 per hour
½ Maintenance ½ Custodian	260 days	12.25 per hour
Grounds/Landscaping	•	2500 Stipend
After School Detention		21.00 per hour
Concession Stand		750.00
Credit Recovery		11.57 per hour
Bus Driver Pre School Training	,)	85.00
Gate Ticket Booth Attendant		30.00 per night
Shot Clock Keeper		20.00 per night
Student Ticket Booth Attendant		25.00 per night
Sub Pay Upon Retirement		82.50
Tutor		13.28 per hour
Ballgame Supervisor – home ga	ames	2500
Court/Attendance Liaison		3000
Human Resources-Payroll/Con	tracts/Insurance	9000
Transportation Director		5000
All other classified hourly empl	oyees beginning hourly wage	11.00 per hour
J 1		1

Marked Tree School District No. 28 Classified Salary Schedule 2023-2024 School Year

Chapter I Aides (Contacted 9 months)

Years Experience	Annual Salary
1.	17,675
2.	17,750
3.	17,825
4.	17,900
5.	17,975
6.	18,050
7.	18,125
8.	18,200
9.	18,275
10.	18,350
11.	18,425
12.	18,500
13.	18,575
14.	18,650
15.	18,725
16.	18,800
17.	18,875
18.	18,950
19.	19,025
20.	19,100

21.	19,175
22.	19,250
23.	19,325

Add additional \$1,000.00 for all who pass praxis Add additional \$1,500.00 for all who have 2 years or 60hrs college

LICENSED PERSONNEL SALARY SCHEDULE

Marked Tree School District No. 28 Teachers Salary Schedule 2023-2024 School Year

Years Experience Ed.D	BSE	BSE+15	MSE	MSE+15	Ed.S/
0	50,000	50,000	50,000	50,000	50,000
1	50,000	50,000	50,000	50,000	50,000
2	50,000	50,000	50,000	50,000	50,000
3	50,000	50,000	50,000	50,000	50,000
4	50,000	50,000	50,000	50,000	50,000
5	50,000	50,000	50,000	50,000	50,000
6	50,000	50,000	50,000	50,000	50,000
7	50,000	50,000	50,000	50,000	50,000
8	50,000	50,000	50,000	50,000	50,000
9	50,000	50,000	50,000	50,000	50,000
10	50,000	50,000	50,000	50,000	50,000
11	50,000	50,000	50,000	50,000	50,000
12	50,000	50,000	50,000	50,000	50,150
13	50,000	50,000	50,000	50,000	50,650
14	50,000	50,000	50,000	50,150	51,150
15	50,000	50,000	50,150	50,650	51,650
16	50,000	50,000	50,650	51,150	52,150
17	50,000	50,000	51,150	51,650	52,650
18	50,000	50,000	51,650	52,150	53,150
19	50,000	50,000	52,150	52,650	53,650
20	50,000	50,000	52,650	53,150	54,150
21	50,000	50,000	53,150	53,650	54,650
22	50,000	50,000	53,150	54,150	55,150
	20,000	20,000	55,150	21,120	55,150

Superintendent 1.8446056
High School Principal 1.47224
Elementary Principal 1.4881
K-12 Principal 1.548418
Speech Pathologist Dir. 1.292394

Extended contracts based on salary schedule experience divided by 190 days times number of extended

days to arrive at extended contract salary.

Extra Duty Salary Schedule 2023-2024 School Year

Football:	
Head Sr. Football	3000
Asst. JR/SR Football	2500
JR Asst. Football	1500
JR Head Football	2000
Basketball:	
SR Head Boys Basketball	3000
SR Asst. Boys Basketball	1500
JR Head Boys Basketball	2000
JR Asst. Boys Basketball	1500
SR Head Girls Basketball	3000
SR Asst. Girls Basketball	1500
JR Head Girls Basketball	2000
JR Asst. Girls Basketball	1500
Track:	1500
Baseball:	
Head Baseball	2500
Asst. Baseball	1500
1 25 W 2 W 2 G W 1	1000
Softball:	
Head Softball	2500
Asst. Softball	1500
Golf	1100
Tennis:	1100
Cheerleading:	
JR Cheerleading	1750
SR Cheerleading	2250

Extra Duty Salary Schedule Continued 2023-2024 School Year

Miscellaneous:		
Facilities Manager		1500
Maintenance/Coaching Licensed	d	9000
Athletic Director		1500
SIP Coor		2000
Annual		2000
Computer Lab		500
Gifted & Talented Coor.	2000	
Special Projects Coor		2500
Vocational Coor.		500
Alternative School		951
Dean of Students		3000
Advanced Placement		1500
ACSIP Coor		750
SR Class Dir		150
Parent Coor		500
504 Coor.		500
Activity Trip Driver/Cert.		25.00 per trip
Add. Duty (Above 1 hour/wk)		100
11th Grade Sponsor		500
Mentoring Coordinator		500
Mentoring Teacher		600 per semester
Title VI Coor.		500
National Board Certification		2000
Homebound Tutoring		33.00 per hour
After School Tutoring		50.00 per hour
Literacy Lead		3000
Math Lead		3000
Math Coach		3000
Literacy Coach		3000
Asst. Principal		1000
D 0D 00		0.64

Prof Dev off contact

264 per day